(2) spares), two hundred eight (208) Patriot 
Advanced Capabilty–3 (PAC–3) Missile Seg-
ment Enhancement (MSE) missiles, eleven 
(11) PAC–3 MSE test missiles, IBCS software, 
two (2) future operations—IBCS Engagement 
Operations Centers (EOCs), six (6) current 
operations—IBCS EOCs, six (6) engagement